
Technical Engineering College Mosul 

 Power Mechanics Techniques Engineering Department 
Second Term Exam Schedule 

2024-2025 
 

Day Date Subject Stage Subject Stage Subject Stage 

Monday 1-Sept. 
Occupational 

Safety 
First 

Mechanical 

Drawing 
Second   

Tuesday 2-Sept. Fluid mechanic Second Computer 1 First   

Wednesday 3-Sept 
Mathematics 

Principle 
First Computer 2 Second   

Thursday 4-Sept. Vacation      

Sunday 7-Sept. 
Electrical 

Machines 
Second     

Monday 8-Sept. 
Thermodynamic 

principle 
First 

Refrigeration and 

Ac Condition 

Principle 

Second   

Tuesday 9-Sept. 
Strength of 

material 
Second     

Wednesday 10-Sept. 
Engineering 

mechanic static 
First 

Engineering 

Materials 
Second 

Democracy and 

Human Rights 
First 

Thursday 11-Sept. Mathematics Second 
Engineering 

Drawing 
First   

Sunday 14-Sept. 
Electrical 

Technology 
First Thermodynamics Second   

Monday 15-Sept. 
Crimes of the 

Baath Party in Iraq 
Second     


